
Temple Etz Chaim Early Childhood Education Center 
Infant and Preschool 

*Important Dates to Remember 2024-2025* 

Friday, September 20 – Tot Shabbat – 6:00 PM  

Wednesday, October 2 – ECE Closes at 3:00 PM – Erev Rosh Hashanah  

Thursday, October 3 and Friday, October 4 – ECE Closed Rosh Hashanah  

Friday, October 11 – ECE Closes at 3:00 PM – Erev Yom Kippur  

Monday, October 16 - Preschool Field Trip to Underwood Farms - meet at the Farm.  
Children must attend with an adult. 
 
Monday, October 28 – Thursday, October 30 – Infant Center and Preschool Pictures  

Sunday, November 2 – Daylight Savings Ends  

Friday, November 15 – Tot Shabbat – 6:00 PM  

Tuesday, November 19 – ECE Closes at 3:00 PM – First Staff Meeting 

Wednesday, November 27 – ECE Closes at 12:30 PM – Thanksgiving  

Thursday, November 28 – Friday, November 29 – ECE Closed – Thanksgiving Break  

Tuesday, December 24 – ECE Closes at 3:00 PM  

Wednesday, December 25 - Wednesday, January 1 – ECE Closed – Winter Break  

Thursday, January 2 – ECE Resumes  

Monday, January 20 – ECE Closed – Martin Luther King Day  

Friday, February 14 – ECE Purim Celebration – Parents invited to join 
ECE Closes at 12:30 PM – Second Staff Meeting 
 
Monday, February 17 – ECE Closed – Presidents Day  

Friday, March 14 – ECE Closes at 12:30 PM – Third Staff Meeting 

Monday, May 26 – ECE Closed – Memorial Day  

Thursday, June 19 – ECE Closed – Juneteenth  

Friday, June 20 – ECE Preschool Graduation and Last Day of School  

Monday, June 23 – Friday, June 27 – ECE Closed – Teacher Inservice  

Monday, July 7 – ECE First Day of School  

ECE Calendar Revised, September 12, 2024 
*Subject to Change 


